Deliver What You Design
LEDLINE RONDO RGBW 3D Bending · RGBW
JRLite | www.jrlite.com | info@jrlite.com 01 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.0 | 2026-05-11
Dimensions
Order Code Assembly Builder
Assembly Builder Mounting Order Code
Right Feed Entry Length
F Front OW Open wire 30cm(0.98ft) Max. nominal 5m (16.4ft)

ELG-150-24A-3Y 150W 100-305VAC 24V Dry/Damp/IP67 219 * 63 * 35.5 mm
LRS-150-24 150W 85-132VAC / 170-264VAC 24V Dry 149 * 97 * 30 mm
Type Code Description Environment Size (L x W x H)
DMX Decoders D4-F 4 channels output, Max. 5A current per channel, up to 480W output power Indoor 175 * 42 * 33 mm
Controllers EX4S 512 DMX channels Indoor 86 * 86 * 36 mm
Power Repeaters LT-3040-5A 4 channels output, Max. 5A current per channel, up to 480W output power Indoor 175 * 44 * 30 mm
Signal Amplifier LT-123 DMX(485) signal amplifier, 1 input / 3 outputs Indoor 192 * 80 * 41 mm
Non-dimmable
DMX-Decoders & Controllers Options
Wiring Diagram
ELG-XXX-24A-3Y
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 ~ 305VAC
AC/L
AC/N
PE
ELG-XXX-24A-3Y
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 ~ 305VAC
AC/L
AC/N
PE
ELG-XXX-24A-3Y
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 ~ 305VAC
AC/L
AC/N
PE
To Decoder To Decoder To Decoder
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
 +
CW
WW
LM-100-24-G2A2
to 0/1-10V controller
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
 +
CW
WW
LM-100-24-G2A2
to 0/1-10V controller
NEONNEONINPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
 +
CW
WW
LM-100-24-G2A2
to 0/1-10V controller
+DC24V
C
W
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral